
Rozmiary męskie

Obwód bioder

Obwód talii

Wzrost

Obwód klatki piersiowej

S
44/46

173/182

M
48/50

175/184

L
52/54

177/186

XL
56/58

179/188

2XL
60/62

181/189

3XL
64/66

181/189

116/123 123/135

119/129 129/139

110/122 122/135

104/110

102/110

90/100

92/98

86/94

71/80

110/116

110/119

100/110

98/104

94/102

80/90


